Nurserg Newsletter summer2

PE— Physical Fridays!

On Fridays we will be getting on the move! Please
make sure your child is wearing ‘sports wear’ or
practical clothing that they can move freely in.

Spare Clothes

If you have any clothes/pants/socks that no
longer fit your child and would like to donate
them to us as spares, these are always greatly
received!

Also, if you have any Nursery spares at home,
please could these be returned ASAP.

What to bring to Nursery?

As the weather warms up please ensure your
child attends Nursery with sun cream applied and
a suitable hat.

It is always useful to have a spare set of clothes
at Nursery in case of accidents or messy play
mishaps. Please could you also put in a spare

carrier bag for any wet clothes. These are
welcome to be left on their peg.

Please bring your plastic wallet/book bag— with
link book inside.

Tapestry and Home learning
If you do not have access to your child’s
tapestry account, please contact the
office, we don’t want you to miss out on
seeing the posts.

We would love to see any of your home
learning or other exciting things you get up to
at home by uploading them to
tapestry yourselves.

Dates for your Diary:
Friday 9th June
NSPCC Childhood day (Wear PE/active
clothes and trainers,50p)
Saturday 10th June
Zumba family Picnic- tickets available.
Thursday 15th June
Bags 2 School
Tuesday 27th June
EYFS Sports Day (see letter)
Friday 30th June
Nursery Maths Story Café,1.30-3pm
Thursday 6th July
Welcome to Reception Meeting (5:45)
Friday 7th July—
Little City Visiting Nursery
EYFS Disco (4pm-5pm)
Wednesday 12th July
Starting school meeting
Thursday 20th July
Reception Stay and play session
Friday 21st July
Reception Transition day

What are we learnlng in the

Nursery?
This half term our theme is “Transport
and Holidays'. Please look out for

our home learnlng for each week!

Vocabulary this half term:

Car , Train, Aeroplane, Boat , Bus, Beach, Sea , Countryside. City, Caravan, Tent




